Unidrive
High performance, scalable & future-proof
AC drives
The ultimate
Universal Drive
Control Techniques has set the standard
in motor control since 1973.
Every company has a flagship; a product that leads the

Unidrive  /  31
Unidrive
Ordering guide
M700 03- 4 00730 A 10100A B 100
Drive Range
M70O = Multi-protocol
M701 = RS485 Modbus RTU
M702 = Safety enhanced
M600 = Open-loop
M000= Unassigned power
module
Voltage Rating
2 = 200 V
4 = 400 V
5 = 575 V
6 = 690 V
Power Format
A = AC in AC out (with internal line choke)
D = DC in AC out (inverter)
E = AC in AC out (external line choke required)
T = AC in AC out (12 pulse rectifier plus inverter)
Current Rating (A):
Heavy Duty
Rating x 10
Brake Transistor
B = Brake Transistor included
N = No Brake Transistor
Frame Size
Order code for drives
Order Codes for Control Pods for Unassigned Drives (M000)
Control Module Range for unassigned power module (M000)
Mxxx-STANDARD011100A0100 Single module systems
Mxxx-MASTER00011100A0100 Master control pod for systems with more than one module.
M000-FOLLOWER011100A0100 Follower pod for systems with multiple modules
Region
00 = 50 Hz
01= 60 Hz
For more information on Modular
Systems please see the latest issue of
the Modular Power Brochure or scan
the QR code to visit our website.
32  /  Unidrive
Unidrive
Model number
and ratings
200 to 240 Vac +/-10%
Product Code
M600/M700/M701/M702

and application programs
Comprehensive options for flexibilityComprehensive options for flexibility
Accessories ordering guide
Unidrive  /  37
System Integration
Modules Description Part No.
Optional Input/Output
Remote I/O
Via RTMoE or Modbus TCP for M700 and M702 or for
M701 when using an MCi210 module.
IO210-BC
SI-I/O
3 x Analog / digital inputs, 1 x analog output / digital input
4 x digital inputs / outputs, 2 x relays
82400000017800
SI-I/O 24 Plus
16 x Digital inputs (8 high speed), 8 x digital outputs and an
incremental encoder input.
82400000022000
HD44 breakout terminal interface for SI-I/O 24 Plus 2216-0002-01
HD44 male to female cable for SI-I/O 24 Plus 3471-0002
Applications with PLC or
Motion Functionality
SI-Applications Plus
Compatible module which allows  existing SyPTPro application
programs to be re-compiled for M700
82400000016500
SI-Apps Compact
Compatible module which allows existing SyPTPro application
programs to be re-compiled for M70x
82400000020700
MCi200
Advanced machine control using industry standard
IEC61131-3 programming languages
82400000022100
MCi210
Extended advanced machine control using industry standard
IEC61131-3 programming languages with simultaneous connectivity to
2 separate Ethernet networks
82400000022200
PTi210
Motion Made Easy module provides simple, fast and effective
motion control solutions with free PowerTools Studio configuration
software.
82400000021400
Communications SI-EtherCAT 82400000018000
SI-PROFIBUS 82400000017500
SI-Ethernet 82400000017900
SI-DeviceNet 82400000017700
SI-CANopen 82400000017600
SI-PROFINET 82500000018200
SI-POWERLINK 82400000021600
SI-Interbus 500kbps 82400000021220
SI-Interbus 2Mbps 82400000021230
38  /  Unidrive
System Integration
Modules Description Part No.